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DA61 ©3.02.2016 DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA INDORE

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT SECOND B.SC.NURSING (NEW
DEC-2015 IS DECLARED AS UNDER
CANDIDATES NAME

HELD IN
ROLNO

. ARCHANA PARIHAR

00380 KUM.

00387 KUM.
00390 KUM.

00394 KUM.
00395 KUM.
00396 KUM.

00401 KUM.

00425 KUM.

00428 KUM.

00432 KUM.
00435 KUM.
00436 KUM.

00438 KUM.
00439 KUM.

00447 KUM.

00464 KUM.

00466 KUM.
00467 KUM.
00469 KUM.
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SECOND B.SC.NURSING (NEW)

ANKLESH BARIYA

. DEEPIKA NARWARE

NIKHIL RAO CHOUHAN
AJAY KUMAR SEN
ANISH MARSKOLE
ASLAM HUSAIN
ASHISH SOMAN
DEEPA PARMAR
GIRIDRAJ RATHORE
GITESH NANIWAL
GURUDAYAL MALGAYA
JIVI BOVAS

JUBY J BABU

LAXMI NARAYAN RAO
MEGHA SINGH

MEENA SOLANKI
MEENAKSHI DUBEY
MITHUN SAWLE
PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI
RAHUL RAI

RAJPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT
RAM PRAVESH

SUNNY GAIKWAD
VIKRAM SINGH RATHOD
SODHN

SUNIL PARMAR
CHAIN SINGH RAHANGDALE
LOKENDRA REWAPATI
MAHESH PATEL
PRIYAKA TANWAR
RAHUL GURIJAR
RAVINDRA SONI
REKHA RATHORE
HEMANT MAHESHWARI
SURAJ VISHWAKRMA
NAMISHA SONER
NISHA GUNARE
NIMITA CALVIN
VIVEK PARIHAR

RAJ KUMARI PUNASE
SHARDA SAWLE
KAMLESH MUKATI
SHAILENDRA VERMA
KAMAL KHANDE
LOKENDRA PATEL
ANJUM KHAN

AMIT NAMDEV
ANITA PARIHAR
ANKIT MASIH

DEVI DHOTE

RITESH BAGHEL
SONLATA BISONE
YASHODA UIKEY
SUNITA PANDOLE
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RESULT
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00483
00484
00485
00486
00502
00511
00512
00513
00514
00516
00517
00518
00519
00521
00523
00524
00525
00529
00530
00542
00543
00551
00552
00553
00561
00562
00563
00564
00565
00566
00567
00568
00569
00581
00582
00583
00584
00585
00586
00588
00602
00603
00605
00607
00608
00609
00611
00612
00613
00621
00622
00625
00626

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

KUM.

KUM.
KUM.

KUM.
KUM.

KUM.

KUM.
KUM.

KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

KUM.
KUM.

KUM.

KUM.
KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

VARSHA MALVIYA
ASHA KARMAKAR
MANISHA KANASE
KRISHNA AHIRWAR
YOGESH CHOUHAN
ALKA PARMAR
SANDEEP BHATT
VARSHA KARARI
BHAWANA BAHAD
VARUN RAI
VYANKATESH BAHAD
PRIYA GAWHADE
REENA SHINDE
PRASHANT PATEL
KRISTINA PHILIP
YOGENDRA SENDHAV
DIVYA BANGIDYA
ANITA RAWAT
ANIL SARYAM
SUNIL KANEL
NITIN JOSHI
DEVENDRA SINGH RAWAT
DIVYA SOLANKI
PRITAM NAYAK
RASHI JOHN
ROSHANI SHRIWAS
POOJA WARVADE
ARCHANA SHUKLA
ABHISHEK JAMRA
PINKI SHARMA
POOJA SASTIYA
VINIAN SOLOMON
URMMILA DAWAR
RAKESH PRAJAPATI
REKHA RATHODE
JYOTI BHASKALE
PRAVIN PATEL
YUVRAJ INGLE
SHUBHAM ARYA
POOJA KUSHWAHA
GAYATRI MEDA
KANTA BARIYA
MAMTA KHAPED
MANJULA DODIYAR
MONIKA BHABOR
NIRMALA MEDA
SUNIL SOLANKI
VANITA CHAREL
NIKITA SHARMA
SUNITA KATARE
NIRMALA BARMAN
BHURU BHANWAR
ANIL MALVIYA
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL

408/
430/
479/
436/
465/
428/
431/
388/
422/
424/
386/
438/
429/
417/
425/
492/
476/
432/
439/
401/
458/
416/
423/
384/
497/
522/
487/
448/
268/
479/
443/
427/
453/
251/
412/
400/
409/
383/
401/
393/
456/
444/
437/
442/
435/
441/
464/
454/
432/
440/
458/
447/
413/

TOT STUDENTS-

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

108

22



